
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ kWh 円 円 ％

4/1(金) 晴れ時々曇り 9.7 5.6 533.9 21,142 21,142 21,390 98.8 32.6

4/2(土) 晴れ 9.3 12.0 999.4 39,576 60,719 42,780 141.9 61.1

4/3(日) 晴れ 13.8 12.1 965.1 38,218 98,937 64,170 154.2 59.0

4/4(月) 晴れ時々曇り 13.1 0.0 308.1 12,201 111,137 85,560 129.9 18.8

4/5(火) 晴れ 16.3 9.6 720.1 28,516 139,653 106,950 130.6 44.0

4/6(水) 晴れ時々曇り 17.5 3.1 480.0 19,008 158,661 128,341 123.6 29.3

4/7(木) 晴れのち一時雨 16.0 8.3 717.4 28,409 187,070 149,731 124.9 43.8

4/8(金) 晴れ時々曇り 10.8 3.3 370.9 14,688 201,758 171,121 117.9 22.7

4/9(土) 晴れ 23.3 12.2 778.8 30,840 232,599 192,511 120.8 47.6

4/10(日) 晴れ 26.7 11.7 772.2 30,579 263,178 213,901 123.0 47.2

4/11(月) 晴れ 27.0 11.2 752.5 29,799 292,977 235,291 124.5 46.0

4/12(火) 晴れ 24.7 12.0 816.3 32,325 325,302 256,681 126.7 49.9

4/13(水) 晴れ一時雨 19.9 1.4 371.6 14,715 340,017 278,071 122.3 22.7

4/14(木) 晴れのち時々曇り 15.2 1.4 457.0 18,097 358,115 299,461 119.6 27.9

4/15(金) 曇り一時雨 11.8 0.0 176.8 7,001 365,116 320,851 113.8 10.8

4/16(土) 晴れ一時雨 11.6 3.7 365.9 14,490 379,606 342,241 110.9 22.4

4/17(日) 晴れ 16.6 12.7 821.6 32,535 412,141 363,632 113.3 50.2

4/18(月) 晴れ時々曇り 19.1 7.6 700.8 27,752 439,893 385,022 114.3 42.8

4/19(火) 晴れ時々曇り 14.1 12.2 751.8 29,771 469,664 406,412 115.6 45.9

4/20(水) 晴れ 20.1 12.6 853.2 33,787 503,451 427,802 117.7 52.1

4/21(木) 晴れのち時々曇り 25.1 10.7 838.7 33,213 536,663 449,192 119.5 51.3

4/22(金) 曇り一時雨 18.8 0.0 218.7 8,661 545,324 470,582 115.9 13.4

4/23(土) 晴れ一時雨 18.1 4.7 286.8 11,357 556,681 491,972 113.2 17.5

4/24(日) 曇り時々晴れ 23.0 6.5 715.4 28,330 585,011 513,362 114.0 43.7

4/25(月) 晴れ時々曇り 24.0 7.7 746.2 29,550 614,560 534,752 114.9 45.6

4/26(火) 曇りのち時々雨 22.8 0.0 283.7 11,235 625,795 556,142 112.5 17.3

4/27(水) 晴れ一時雨 22.4 4.9 405.0 16,038 641,833 577,532 111.1 24.8

4/28(木) 晴れ 17.3 12.7 983.4 38,943 680,775 598,923 113.7 60.1

4/29(金) 曇りのち雨 17.5 0.9 319.0 12,632 693,408 620,313 111.8 19.5

4/30(土) 晴れ一時雨 13.4 10.3 794.8 31,474 724,882 641,703 113.0 48.6

℃ h 18305.1 724,882

18.0 7.04 610.2 24,163

4.69 550.2 21,390

月合計

¥1,118.6
実績平均(/日)

  月目標値(/日)
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